

S. No. 08

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 705/2017,
IA No. 01/2017

Balwant Raj

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. K.D.S Bandral, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. S.S Nanda, Sr. AAG for R-1 to 6

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

ORDER

On request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 6,
adjourned to 04.11.2019 for arguments.

Interim to continue.

**(RAJESH BINDAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
30.08.2019
Tarun