

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP no. 705/2017

Balwant Raj

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner in person

Vs

State and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.09.2022

Await appearance of counsel for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 26.09.2022.

Interim directions, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
06.09.2022
Sahil Toga