

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 705/2017

Balwant Raj

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

State & ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Dogra, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.02.2023

Adjourned.

List again on 03.04.2023.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
13.02.2023
NARESH/PS